
S DIV: LOT 1 LEEWOOD S/D & BEG A
1, W 60 FT, S 110 FT, E 60 FT N 
BLOCK 301

COLLINS JOE ANN/MONROE LARRY J
404 SE CHURCH AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13656-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

870317.00 1.00/

10/11/2016 DF 0.25 8,250 0 0 8,250
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1

59,644
1,213
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69,107

0
69,107

0
69,107
69,107

0

69,107

1527/138 9/04/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TAKE 2 INVESTMENTS LL

COLLINS JOE ANN

1523/491 9/04/2024 QC U I 11 64,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TAKE 2 INVESTMENTS LL

COLLINS JOE ANN
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545 SE CAMP ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,696 69.7760 78.15 132,542 1922 1922 0 0
AP
20 35.00 45.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1200

BAS 1,200 100 1,200 42,201

FEP 66 80 53 1,864

FEP 224 80 179 6,295

UDG 480 55 264 9,284

1,970 1,696 59,644

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W2 N8 W24 S8 W2 S36 E28 N36 $
UDG=[ORIG=0,-30] N24 W20 S24 E20 $
FEP=[ORIG=-28,36] S8 E28 N8 W28 $
FEP=[ORIG=-2,-8] N6 W11 S6 E11 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] N30 S30 $
.

BAS

8
24

8
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28

36

UDG 24

20

24

20
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28

8

28

FEP 6

11

6
11

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 9 25 225.00 UT 9.00 9.00 50 0 0 3 50 1,013

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

1,213

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1100.00 110.00 11,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 8,250


